VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 5/8/2023 8:07:05 AM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2023.2

Reconciled Date 4/30/2023

Posted 5/8/2023 8:07:05 AM

Prior UAN Balance: $450,135.28
Receipts: + $13,532.65
Payments: - $55,577.46
Adjustments: + -$60.50
Current UAN Balance as of 04/30/2023: $408,029.97
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.09
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 04/30/2023: $408,030.06
Entered Bank Balances as of 04/30/2023: $429,009.94
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $20,979.88
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 04/30/2023: $408,030.06

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes
Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09 AN
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ﬁéstanding receipts as of 04/30/2023.

There are ng

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 04/30/2023.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

Bank Balances
Reconciled Date 4/30/2023

Posted 5/8/2023 8:07:05 AM

5/8/2023 8:07:05 AM

UAN v2023.2

Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $468,734.06 $429,009.94 $429,009.94 $0.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $468,734.06 $429,009.94 $429,009.94 $0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

5/8/2023 8:07:05 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2023.2
Reconciled Date 4/30/2023
Posted 5/8/2023 8:07:05 AM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Warrant 11480 12/16/2022 Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11481 12/30/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,051.49
PRIMARY Warrant 11492 01/09/2023 Ronald L Moore $245.04
PRIMARY Warrant 11493 01/13/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,281.52
PRIMARY Warrant 11494 01/13/2023 Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11498 01/25/2023 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11500 01/27/2023 Ronald L Moore $809.85
PRIMARY Warrant 11504 01/27/2023 Woodstock Post Master $67.20
PRIMARY Warrant 11505 02/10/2023 Ronald L Moore $961.16
PRIMARY Warrant 11510 02/09/2023 Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00
PRIMARY Warrant 115611 02/24/2023 Ronald L Moore $766.62
PRIMARY Warrant 11514 02/24/2023 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11524 03/10/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,170.09
PRIMARY Warrant 11525 03/09/2023 Bridget Eickemeyer $75.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11527 03/09/2023 Ronald Moore $93.05
PRIMARY Warrant 11528 03/09/2023 Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00
PRIMARY Warrant 115632 03/09/2023 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11537 03/24/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,188.11
PRIMARY Warrant 11542 04/07/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,022.39
PRIMARY Warrant 11543 04/07/2023 Village of North Lewisburg $1,918.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11546 04/07/2023 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11548 04/07/2023 Thomas Belcher $48.14
PRIMARY Warrant 115653 04/21/2023 Ronald L Moore $939.54
PRIMARY Warrant 11557 04/21/2023 Woodstock Post Master $67.20
PRIMARY Warrant 11558 04/30/2023 Thomas M. Hallinan $497.27
PRIMARY Warrant 11559 04/30/2023 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11560 04/30/2023 AES Ohio $516.45
PRIMARY Warrant 11561 04/30/2023 Frontier $211.40
PRIMARY Warrant 11562 04/30/2023 Ronald Moore $72.68

$20,979.88
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 5/8/2023 9:27:40 AM
Payment Listing UAN v2023.2
April 2023
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
37-2023  04/23/2023  04/23/2023 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $935.93 C
43-2023  04/10/2023 05/08/2023 CH Wex Bank $10.00 C
11542  04/07/2023  04/07/2023 PR Ronald L Moore $1,022.39 0
11543  04/07/2023 04/07/2023 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,818.00 0
11544  04/07/2023 04/07/2023 SW Skipped Warrants 11544 to 11544 Series 1 $0.00 \Y
11545 04/07/2023 04/07/2023 AW Treasurer of State $447.00 C
11546  04/07/2023  04/07/2023 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 0
11547 04/07/2023  04/07/2023 AW Camlock Direct $111.40 C
11548  04/07/2023 04/07/2023 PR Thomas Belcher $48.14 0
11549  04/10/2023 04/07/2023 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $135.67 C
11550 04/07/2023  04/07/2023 SW Skipped Warrants 11550 to 11550 Series 1 $0.00 Y
11551  04/07/2023 04/07/2023 WH Internal Revenue Service $804.74 C
11552  04/07/2023  04/07/2023 WH R..T.A. $202.30 C
11553  04/21/2023  04/21/2023 PR Ronald L Moore $939.54 o]
11554  04/21/2023  04/21/2023 AW Deere & Company $47,210.19 C
11555  04/21/2023  04/21/2023 AW McAuliffe Ace Hardware $70.48 C
11556  04/21/2023  04/21/2023 AW Sedgwick $70.00 C
11557  04/21/2023  04/21/2023 AW Woodstock Post Master $67.20 0
11558  04/30/2023  04/30/2023 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $497.27 0
11559  04/30/2023 04/30/2023 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 0
11560 04/30/2023 04/30/2023 AW AES Ohio $516.45 0
11561  04/30/2023  04/30/2023 AW Frontier $211.40 0
11562  04/30/2023  04/30/2023 AW Ronald Moore $72.68 0]
Total Payments: _m
Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00
Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $55,577.46

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Qutstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for
reference.
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